Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
Jen Jacobsen
Elizabeth Buboltz
Colleen Hallfrisch
Pam Schmitz
Briana Scott
Deb Andrekus
Kim Carlsen
Julie Ratajczyk
Michelle Oren
Isabel Detienne
Laura Lear
Liz LeCaptain
Sarah Laufer
Katie Berg
Tammy Ruggiero
Laura Gordon
Cassie Florinchitz
Breanna Gosh
Erin Cooper
Kati Swille
Cindy Moen
Jane Wegner
Sarah Ratajczyk
Kate Brunswick
Autumn Ash
Brittany Mazemke
Mary Burich
Lauren Michael
Miranda Zygiel
Amy Toporski
Nicole Slaxin
Laurie Pieper
sierra haines
wendy kinsch
Becky Ratajczyk
Erin Kelly
Jenny Perez
Stacey Klemp
Michelle Sontag
Kerri Harris
Morgan Mahan
Mariah Doughman
Corinne Voss
Helen Voss
Grace Hablewitz
Alissa Zaucha

Cassandra Shepherd

Don Schneider Memorial 5K Family Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

40
152
153
156

94

1

15

78
149

19

51

52
160

82

86

26

68

29

17
108

62
120

77

8
2
59
9

61
128
112
161

74
107

44

76

43

69

37

38

36

55

22
117
118

34

56

96

29
30
23
31
19
50
47
47
46
19
34
22
20
25
37
25
26
21
21
35
50
51
19
19
20
25
46
19
25
49
42
56
18
52
21
20
20
25
25
47
20
20
16
14
20
21
24
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30-39
20-29
30-39
10-19
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
50-59
10-19
10-19
20-29
20-29

4 40-49
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13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22

10-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
10-19
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
20-29
20-29
20-29

Female
Time Pace
20:28.2 6:36/M
23:34.4 7:36/M
23:38.4 7:37/M
24:10.1 7:48/M
24:14.2 7:49/M
25:13.8 8:08/M
25:30.3 8:14/M
25:59.4 8:23/M
26:15.3 8:28/M
26:34.0 8:34/M
26:59.6 8:42/M
26:59.9 8:42/M
27:12.1 8:46/M
27:17.7 8:48/M
27:49.4 8:58/M
28:08.8 9:05/M
28:21.2 9:09/M
29:00.4 9:21/M
29:00.4 9:21/M
29:27.7 9:30/M
29:34.1 9:32/M
29:49.3 9:37/M
30:17.1 9:46/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:33.3 9:51/M
30:44.9 9:55/M
30:50.3 9:57/M
30:57.1 9:59/M

31:13.0 10:04/M
31:22.1 10:07/M
31:36.7 10:12/M
31:55.6 10:18/M
32:09.7 10:22/M
32:14.9 10:24/M
32:45.7 10:34/M
32:45.9 10:34/M
32:47.7 10:35/M
32:47.9 10:35/M
32:47.9 10:35/M
32:58.6 10:38/M
33:06.0 10:41/M
33:06.6 10:41/M
33:06.6 10:41/M
33:16.6 10:44/M
33:38.3 10:51/M
34:13.8 11:02/M

09/17/2016 10:54:50



Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Name
Bethany Doll
erica swift
Emily Leadley
Zohra Metalwala
Kayla Lewin
Fiona Holahan
Shonda Pichette
Megan Wheeler
Meghan Grembon
Lindsay Gore
Hannah Gore
Claudia Stanskas
Emily Rogers
Laurie Martinez
Carolyn Silverberg
Erica Van Dyke
Lilia Gardner
Christi Kinsch
Beth Simonet
Jennifer Smith
Cassandra Pulczinski
Mary Spies
Annie Gajewski
Tricia Berg
Rylee Berg
Allyson Guzan
Joyce Caris
Katie Taylor
Lindsey Rehn
Tanya Kussow
Michelle Brown
CLARE ZIMMERMAN

ASHLEY ZIMMERMAN

Susan Miller
Leslie Burke

Mary Burke
Victoria Senerchia
Melanie Senerchia
Diedre Brennan
Mae Wyler
Melissa Wolfe

Don Schneider Memorial 5K Family Run
Overall Finish List

Weston WI
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

20
105
50
66
54
39
72
123
166
27
28
104
84
57
98
114
169
168
100
131
130
103
158

32
144
109

79

48

127
125
129

12

13
134
133

124
162

18
42
20
31
21
20
28
29
36
27
22
20
41
51
26
27
13
14
55
29
28
24
30
46
19
24
65
26
36
32
48
49
18
69
51
20
22
51
19
20
25
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9
8
23
6
24
25
26
27
7
28
29
30
9
6
31
32
10
11
7
33
34
35
8
10
12
36
1
37
9
10
11
12
13
2
8
38
39
9
14
40
41

10-19
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
10-19
20-29
60-69
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
10-19
60-69
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
10-19
20-29
20-29

Female

Time Pace

34:15.1 11:03/M
34:17.4 11:04/M
34:18.5 11:04/M
34:36.4 11:10/M
34:39.6 11:11/M
34:40.6 11:11/M
34:44.3 11:12/M
35:22.1 11:25/M
36:04.2 11:38/M
36:28.1 11:46/M
36:28.7 11:46/M
37:37.1 12:08/M
38:24.1 12:23/M
39:02.7 12:35/M
40:17.7 13:00/M
40:18.9 13:00/M
40:44.1 13:08/M
40:44.3 13:08/M
40:49.3 13:10/M
43:05.5 13:54/M
43:05.9 13:54/M
43:24.7 14:00/M
46:38.1 15:03/M
47:06.5 15:12/M
47:06.9 15:12/M
48:59.5 15:48/M
49:24.3 15:56/M
50:21.1 16:15/M
50:21.3 16:15/M
52:23.9 16:54/M
52:44.4 17:01/M
52:44.9 17:01/M
52:45.7 17:01/M
52:45.9 17:01/M
53:07.2 17:08/M
53:07.4 17:08/M
53:10.4 17:09/M
53:10.6 17:09/M
53:26.7 17:14/M
53:27.2 17:15/M
58:14.4 18:47/M

09/17/2016 10:54:52
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name
John Brosteau
Tim Wegner
Cullen Voss
Garritt Bader
Riley Scanlan
Christian Nissen
Dan Harris
Mark Thiry
DAVE KRUEGER
Tim Scanlan
Andrew Reinemann
Henry Petersen
Steven Blohowiak
joey kinsch
Michael Ruggiero
Kent Kohls
Sam Thiry
Brennan Gille
Collin Hubertz
Joshua Leach
David Pieper
Jonathan Ohrt
David Cook
Rich Burke
Benjamin Vande Zande
Shane Wheeler
Thomas Mellen
David Weiss
Dan Reigh
Sam Senerchia
Johnathon Gause
Robert Richter
Chris Ruggiero
Mark Petersen
David Owens
Karl Timm
Mitch Ledwith
Ethan Pieper
John Cumicek
Daniel Michael
Alex Grover
Eli Thiry
Aidan Burich
Arnold Sparr
Tom Doughman
Joe Passarelli
Mike Bins

Don Schneider Memorial 5K Family Run
Overall Finish List

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

171
119
116
136
89
63
35
146
a7
151
135
71

45
88
113
147
139
140
49
73
64
16
11
159
122
141
121
80
95
97
81
87
70
142
111
53
75
138
60
31
148
10
102
21
67
150

45
50
18
35
20
34
52
49
54
27
19
20
27
12
13
48
10
22
22
20
56
34
15
50
20
30
18
48
22
a7
25
54
38
54
56
60
21
19
73
52
20
9
10
73
51
30
66
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40-49
50-59
10-19
30-39
20-29
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
10-19
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
40-49
10-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
10-19
50-59
20-29
30-39
10-19
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
20-29
10-19
70-99
50-59
20-29
1-9
10-19
70-99
50-59
30-39
60-69

Time
20:32.5
20:36.1
20:59.9
21:04.2
21:15.5
21:23.7
21:46.8
22:01.0
22:12.6
22:35.6
22:42.1
22:43.1
22:58.4
23:00.2
23:24.4
23:27.0
23:29.3
23:57.9
24:11.5
24:17.4
24:52.1
25:20.9
26:08.6
26:23.0
26:27.5
26:31.9
26:47.6
26:56.1
26:59.1
27:00.6
27:38.4
27:54.6
28:25.3
28:33.4
28:44.1
28:59.7
29:00.6
29:36.6
29:43.0
29:52.3
30:13.8
30:24.4
30:41.6
30:54.1
33:06.4
33:09.6
34:02.9

09/17/2016 10:54:53

Male

Pace
6:37/M
6:39/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
7:01/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:17/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:25/M
7:25/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:44/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
8:01/M
8:10/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:55/M
9:00/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:38/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:59/M



Race Date
September 17, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name
Jeff Quass
BJ Carriveau
Amin Panjwani
John Bake
Paul Schneider
Spencer Grembon
Jon Wolfe
Jacob Rinartz
Andy Novotny
Shawn Beauparlant
Patrick McKevitt
Jerry Tilly
greg swift
John Simonet
Dana Rockman
Dick Richie
Matt Gajewski
C.J Guzan
Bill Swetlik
Kevin Kussow
JERRY ZIMMERMAN

Don Schneider Memorial 5K Family Run
Overall Finish List

WI
Marshfield WI

Wi
IL

Wi
Wi
IL

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
164 53 M 11 50-59
137 59 M 12 50-59
65 36 M 7 30-39
154 59 M 13 50-59
92 42 M 6 40-49
165 6 M 2 1-9
163 53 M 14 50-59
83 17 M 10 10-19
85 37 M 8 30-39
58 45 M 7 40-49
167 20 M 13 20-29
110 70 M 3 70-99
106 48 M 8 40-49
99 55 M 15 50-59
145 40 M 9 40-49
155 57 M 16 50-59
157 31 M 9 30-39
33 24 M 14 20-29
143 56 M 17 50-59
170 31 M 10 30-39
126 48 M 10 40-49
4

Male
Time Pace
34:06.9 11:00/M
34:27.7 11:07/M
34:36.2 11:10/M
35:04.0 11:19/M
35:22.1 11:25/M
36:04.2 11:38/M
37:34.9 12:07/M
38:02.9 12:16/M
38:24.1 12:23/M
39:01.7 12:35/M
39:38.6 12:47/M
39:42.9 12:48/M
40:47.1 13:09/M
40:49.1 13:10/M
41:21.9 13:20/M
45:09.9 14:34/M
46:37.9 15:02/M
49:02.7 15:49/M
49:23.5 15:56/M
52:24.1 16:54/M
52:44.9 17:01/M

09/17/2016 10:54:53



